C
H
O
K
E
S
Toll Free Engineering Hot Line: 800.645.5828 • P: 321.637.1000 • F: 321.637.1600
595 International Place, Rockledge, FL 32955-4200 USA • www.rencousa.com • ISO 9001 Certified

H
O
K
E
S
RL-1281
Renco Part No.
RL-1281
CURRENT: 4 AMPS
Inductance
(µH)
DCR Max.
(Ohms)
Dimension “E”
(mm)
RL-1281-22 0.22 0.003 0.125 (3.175)
RL-1281-47 0.47 0.004 0.125 (3.175)
RL-1281-68 0.68 0.005 0.187 (4.750)
RL-1281-100 1.00 0.006 0.187 (4.750)
RL-1281-150 1.50 0.007 0.250 (6.350)
RL-1281-200 2.00 0.008 0.312 (7.925)
RL-1281-250 2.50 0.009 0.312 (7.925)
RL-1281-300 3.00 0.010 0.375 (9.525)
RL-1281-350 3.50 0.011 0.375 (9.525)
RL-1281-400 4.00 0.012 0.500 (12.700)
RL-1281-470 4.70 0.013 0.500 (12.700)
RL-1281-550 5.50 0.014 0.562 (14.275)
RL-1281-600 6.00 0.015 0.562 (14.275)
RL-1281-675 6.75 0.016 0.625 (15.875)
RL-1281-750 7.50 0.017 0.625 (15.875)
RL-1281-800 8.00 0.018 0.687 (17.450)
RL-1281-880 8.80 0.019 0.687 (17.450)
RL-1281-950 9.50 0.020 0.750 (19.050)
RL-1281-1000 10.00 0.021 0.750 (19.050)
RL-1281-1080 10.80 0.022 0.812 (20.625)
RL-1281-1150 11.50 0.023 0.812 (20.625)
RL-1281-1200 12.00 0.024 0.875 (22.225)
RL-1281-1250 12.50 0.025 0.875 (22.225)
NOTES:
1.  INDUCTANCE ±15% TESTED AT 10 kHz , 0.1 Vrms
2.  ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS MEASURED AT 25ºC
3.  Irms - CURRENT THAT CAUSES THE TEMPERATURE TO